Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 11-10 www.ctcu.com
Managed E1/T1 Access Unit
ETU01A
Single Modular Port E1 CSU/DSU w/
LCD and SNMP
The ETU01A single port stand-alone CSU/DSU provides our best digital access solution for E1 and Fractional E1 network services
termination. A DTE device may be linked to an ETU01A at data rates of 56Kbps to 2048Kbps. The ETU01A features user replaceable

R S-530 (2.048 Mbps)
NMS
Ordering Information
Model Name Type Description
ETU01A/AC Power 1U, 19/2", Data port to framed E1 with 100 ~240VAC
ETU01A/DC Power 1U, 19/2", Data port to framed E1 with -48VDC
    Power Type
ETU01A /□□
Example: ETU01A/AC
lnterface Module Description
ETU/TTU-V35 V.35 interface module
ETU/TTU-X21 X.21 interface module
ETU/TTU-530 RS-530 interface module
ETU/TTU-449 RS-449 interface module
ETU/TTU-232 RS-232 ASYN/SYNC interface module
ETU/TTU-G64 G.703 64Kbps co-directional interface module
ETU/TTU-NRZ NRZ interface module ( 4 * BNC )
ETU/TTU-ET100 10/100 Base-Tx Ethernet E1 Bridge interface module
ETU/TTU-ET100R 10/100 Base-Tx Ethernet Routing interface module